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    Product Name :
  Polypropylene Measuring Cylinder

  Product Code :
  CHEMISTRYSUK-AS03LAB002J

  

  Description :

Polypropylene Measuring Cylinder

Technical Specification :

Measuring Cylinders, moulded in polypropylene are single piece cylinders. 

The board base provides good stability.

These autoclavable cylinders have raised prominent graduations for easy reading and have excellent contact
clarity. 

Capacity:-
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10ml

25ml

50ml

100ml

250ml

500ml

1000ml

2000ml
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